Office of the Civil Judge-cum-JMFC Court No. 3 Ghumarwin, Distt. Bilaspur, Himachal Pradesh.

No.Civil Judge/JMFC/III/GMR/Supdt.-----Dated:-The Ghumarwin, 15<sup>th</sup> October, 2024.

## Tender Notice.

The quotations for binding of following Law books/Journals pertains to the library of this Court are hereby invited from the open market by furnishing full details with regard to terms and conditions given below:-

Name of Journals/ Books	Years and Volumes
All India Reporter.	2015 to 2023
Criminal Law Journal.	2015 to 2023
Supreme Court Cases.	2015 to 2023
Latest Himachal Law Judgments .	2011 to 2023
Indian Law Reporter (H.P. Series)	2014 (2) 2015 (6) 2016 (10) 2017 (05) 2018 (06) 2019 (06) 2020 (03)
Shimla Law Cases.	2019 to 2021.
Himachal Law Reporter.	2015 to 2021
	All India Reporter.  Criminal Law Journal.  Supreme Court Cases.  Latest Himachal Law Judgments .  Indian Law Reporter (H.P. Series)  Shimla Law Cases.

- The quotations must reach in this office on or before 15-11-2024 upto 4:45 P.M. and after that shall not be entertained and the same shall be deemed to be rejected.
- The quotation may be send in a sealed cover, subscribed by Quotation for binding addressed to The Civil Judge\_cum -JMFC Court No 3 Ghumarwin, Distt. Bilaspur, H.P. 174021.
- Standard and tidy leather binding is required. The terms and conditions for making the payment shall be regulated as per Rule 108 of the H.P. F. R. 2009.
- 4. The undersigned reserve ever right to select or reject any or all the question without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Civil Judge-cum-JMFC Court No.III, Ghumarrwin, District Bilaspur, H.P.

- 1. The Naib Nazir of this office to display the aforesaid advertisement on the notice board of this office.
- 2. Notice board of the Bus stand of H.R.T.C sub depot Ghumarwin.Distt. Bilaspur, H.P.
- The Assistant programmer of this Sub Division Ghumarwin to upload the same on the website of this division for wide publicity.

Civil Judge-cum-JMFC Court No.III, Ghumarrwin, District Bilaspur, H.P. &